
CLUB DE GOLF PERALADA Fecha Listado: 10/12/2022
Hora Listado: 16:54:51

TORNEIG NADALENC 2022
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME - Medalplay   (Recorrido: PERALADA) FECHA: 10/12/2022  CODIGO: CB3422836

HANDICAP (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 CREUS FORTUNY, MARTA PERALADA 23,3 M F 4 16 68 68
DE JAGER CREUS, ANDREA PERALADA 10,9 M F 2

2 VEITL, MARLON PERALADA 3,7 M M 1 5 69 69
VEITL, RENE PERALADA 8,0 M M 2

VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI PERALADA 11,0 M M 2 16 69 69
BASCO MASQUEF FRANCESC HIDALGO 20,7 M M 4

4 DACHS ROVIRA, LLUIS PERALADA 18,1 M M 3 21 70 70
PARES VENTURA, JOSEP TORREMIRONA 19,7 M M 4

5 HINDERSCHEID, ANNIE PERALADA 14,6 M F 3 14 73 73
HINDERSCHEID, JEAN PIERRE PERALADA 12,4 M M 3

6 HERNANDEZ HERNANDO, MANUEL FEDERACIÓN CAST 14,7 M M 3 12 74 74
BOUTIN , JEROME PERALADA 9,2 M M 2

7 VILARRASA MARTINEZ, NURIA PERALADA 14,0 M F 3 20 75 75
VILARRASA MARGALEF, JOSEP PERALADA 26,1 M M 4

8 MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA PERALADA 8,0 M F 2 11 76 76
MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CIN PERALADA 16,0 M F 3

GINEBREDA MARTI, IGNASI EL PRAT 11,8 M M 3 20 76 76
FITA ALEGRE, CARLES PERALADA 28,1 M M 5



CLUB DE GOLF PERALADA Fecha Listado: 10/12/2022
Hora Listado: 16:55:29

TORNEIG NADALENC 2022
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME - Medalplay   (Recorrido: PERALADA) FECHA: 10/12/2022  CODIGO: CB3422836

SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 VEITL, MARLON PERALADA 3,7 M M 1 5 74 74
VEITL, RENE PERALADA 8,0 M M 2

2 CREUS FORTUNY, MARTA PERALADA 23,3 M F 4 16 84 84
DE JAGER CREUS, ANDREA PERALADA 10,9 M F 2

3 VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI PERALADA 11,0 M M 2 16 85 85
BASCO MASQUEF FRANCESC HIDALGO 20,7 M M 4

4 HERNANDEZ HERNANDO, MANUEL FEDERACIÓN CAST 14,7 M M 3 12 86 86
BOUTIN , JEROME PERALADA 9,2 M M 2

5 HINDERSCHEID, ANNIE PERALADA 14,6 M F 3 14 87 87
HINDERSCHEID, JEAN PIERRE PERALADA 12,4 M M 3

MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA PERALADA 8,0 M F 2 11 87 87
MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CIN PERALADA 16,0 M F 3

7 DACHS ROVIRA, LLUIS PERALADA 18,1 M M 3 21 91 91
PARES VENTURA, JOSEP TORREMIRONA 19,7 M M 4

8 VILARRASA MARTINEZ, NURIA PERALADA 14,0 M F 3 20 95 95
VILARRASA MARGALEF, JOSEP PERALADA 26,1 M M 4

9 GINEBREDA MARTI, IGNASI EL PRAT 11,8 M M 3 20 96 96
FITA ALEGRE, CARLES PERALADA 28,1 M M 5


